Hands on Activities : Pre-Nursery

Month Date Day Activity
03.04.2023 Monday Welcome Students {Head Crowns)
April 12.04.2023 Wednesday Baisakhi -Decoration of Dhol
19.04.2023 Wednesday Earth Day- Hand Print on worksheet
02.05.2023 Tuesday Lemonade Activity
May 04.05.2023 Thursday Mother's Day Card with tearing and pasting
July 11.07.2023 Tuesday Clay Modelling - Circle shaped objects
10.08.2023 Thursday Tri-Colour Activity -Kite Making
August 21.08.2023 Monday Fork Printing -Tulip making
28.08.2023 Monday Rakhi Activity with circle shape and bindis
04.09.2023 Monday Janamashtami - Role Play
September 08.09.2023 Friday Grand Parents Day Celebration
14.09.2023 Thursday Pen Cap Printing in Letters done in class
25.09.2023 Monday Triangle shape activity with ice-cream sticks
October 18.10.2023 Wednesday Dussehra Craft Ravana Puppet
30.10.2023 Monday Biscuit Sharing Activity
November 05.11.2023 Thursday Candle Decoration
21.11.2023 Tuesday Magic of Shapes
December 22.12.2023 Friday Christrmas Tree Activity
12.01.2024 Friday Bonfire - Sponge Dabbing Activity
January 24.01.2024 Wednesday Flag Ear bud Printing
25.01.2024 Thursday Flower - Onion Printing
February 17.02.2024 Saturday Class Event




Hands on Activities : Nursery

Month Date Day Activity
April 03.04.2023 Monday Welcome to school (Colour the picture)
06.04.2023 Thursday Yellow Colour Day
10.04.2023 Monday Hand Washing Activity ‘Kill the germs’
12.04.2023 Wednesday Baisakhi
19.04.2023 Wednesday Blue Colour Day
21.04.2023 Friday Earth Day (Green Colour Day), Ear Bud impression on
Tree
26.04.2023 Wednesday Frog Race
May 03.05.2023 Wednesday Laughter Day
04.05.2023 Thursday Mother's Day
10.05.2023 Wednesday Lemonade Party
11.05.2023 Thursday Zig-ZagRace
July 05.07.2023 Wednesday Fruit Chaat Party , Plantation Drive
12.07.2023 Wednesday Marigold Flower dabbing Activity
17.07.2023 Monday Make a bond with your Friends (Share candies/biscuits
with your friends)
19.07.2023 Wednesday Colouring Competition
26.07.2023 Wednesday Plantation Drive
Aupgust 09.08.2023 Wednesday Hindi Recitation Competition (Topic- Desh Bhakti)
14.08.2023 Monday Independence Day Celebration
29.08.2023 Tuesday Rakhi Colouring Activity
September 05.09.2023 Tuesday Janmashtami Celebration
06.09.2023 Wednesday Animal Yoga
08.09.2023 Friday Grand Parents Day
13.09.2023 Wednesday Animal Headgear Activity
15.09.2023 Friday Animal Safari
19.09.2023 Tuesday Ganesha Chaturthi
22.09.2023 Friday English Recitation Competition
27.09.2023 Wednesday Balance Race
October 11.10.2023 Wednesday Story Telling Competition (Hindi} st smee
20.10.2023 Friday Dussehra Celebration
25.10.2023 Wednesday Show & Tel| Competition (Healthy Food and Junk Food)
31.10.2023 Tuesday Halloween Party
November 08.11.2023 Wednesday Tearing & Pasting Activity (Traffic Light]
10.11.2023 Friday Diwali Celebration
17.11.2023 Friday Show and Tell Competition (Means of Transport)
24.11.2023 Friday Story Tellihg Competition IEnEIishl
December 07.12.2023 Thursday Candy Day
14.12.2023 Thursday Caterpillar Race
22.12.2023 Friday Christmas Day Celebration
lanuary 12.01.2024 Friday Lahri Celebration
24.01.2024 Wednesday Republic Day Celebration
31.01.2024 Wednesday Role Play Competition {Community Helpers)
February 14.02.2024 Wednesday Basant Panchami
& March 17.02.2024 Saturday Class Event
21.02.2024 Wednesday Drawing Competition




Hands on Activities : KG

Month Date Day Activity
April 03.04.2023 Monday Welcome card with thumb/finger printing
13.04.2023 Thursday Baisakhi Activity (using match sticks)
21.04.2023 Friday Earth Day Activity (sponge dabbing)
May 01.05.2023 Monday Tang/Lemonade Activity
08.05.2023 Monday Ice-Cream Day
12.05.2023 Friday Mother's Day Celebration
July 07.07.2023 Friday Colouring Competition (Van Maohatsav)
14.07.2023 Friday Bhel-Puri Making Day
20.07.2023 Thursday Tearing & Pasting Activity (in flowers)
31.07.2023 Monday Show & Tell Activity (Good Manners)
August 14.08.2023 Monday Role Play Competition (Leaders of India)
21.08.2023 Monday Clay Modelling Activity (Water Animals)
September 01.09.2023 Friday Hindi Rhyme Recitation Competition
04.09.2023 Monday Janmashtami Activity (Flute Making)
08.09.2023 Friday Grand Parents Day Celebration
29.09.2023 Friday Gandhi Jayanti Activity
October 09.10.2023 Monday English Rhyme Recitation Competition
18.10.2023 Wednesday Dussehra Celebration
20.10.2023 Friday Smiley Day Activity (Smiley Crown)
30.10.2023 Monday Halloween Dress-up competition
November 10.11.2023 Friday Diwali Activity (Rocket Making & Say No to crackers)
20.11.2023 Monday Doha (Recitation) Competition
23.11.2023 Thursday Gurupurab Activity
December 04.12.2023 Monday Act as Community Helpers Competition
22.12.2023 Friday Christmas Celebration
January 12.01.2024 Friday Lohri Activity
16.01.2024 Tuesday English Cursive Handwriting Competition
February 05.02.2024 Monday Hindi Handwriting Competition
14,02.2024 Wednesday Basant Panchami Activity
17.02.2024 Saturday Class Event




Hands on Activities : | & I

Month Date Day Activity
April 06.04.2023 Thursday World Health Day (Story Yoga Activity)
28.04.2023 Friday World Dance Day (Boogie Woogie Dance
Competition)
May 11.05.2023 Thursday Mational Technology Day (Fancy Dress Competition
on Gadgets)
12.05.2023 Friday Mother's Day Celebration
July 21.07.2023 Friday World Brain Day (Brain Teaser Riddles/Puzzle)
28.07.2023 Friday international Tiger Day (Tele Match Race — Race
with Tiger Head Gear)
August 04.08.2023 Friday Friendship Day (Friendship Band Making Activity)
11.08.2023 Friday World Sanskrit Day (Shloka Recitation
Competition)
18.08.2023 Friday Fun-Facts about animals/plants (Class )
Weather Forecaster (Class I}
September 14.09.2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas (Chopai Gyan Competition)
October 16.10.2023 Monday World Food Day (I am a good dietician)—Burger/
Sandwich Mania Competition
31.10.2023 Tuesday Unity Day (Tug of War Activity)
November 23.11.2023 Thursday National Milk Day (lingle Mingle Advertisement
Competition)
December 07.12.2023 Thursday Armed Forces Flag Day (March Past)
22.12.2023 Friday Mational Mathematics Day (My Favourite Number
Story Competition)
January 19.01.2024 Friday Mational Popcorn Day Activity
25.01.2024 Thursday Republic Day (Desh Bhakti Geet Competition)
February 02.02.2024 Friday Feed the Birds Day (Bird Feeder Making Activity)
13.02.2024 Tuesday World Radio Day (Radio Jockey Junction
Competition)
16.02.2024 Friday Be a distinctive Robo Activity




Special Assembly Schedule

Date Day Occasion Class Celebration Date
Beginning of the New Session 27.03.2023
14.04.2023  Friday Baisakhi IX 13.04.2023
B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti
22.04.2023  Saturday World Earth Day IV &V 21.04.2023
Investiture Ceremony
01.05.2023 Monday Labour Day Xl 01.05.2023
07.05.2023  Sunday World Athletic Day X 04.05.2023
07.07.2023  Friday Vanmahotsava (Rally & Plantation) X & XII 07.07.2023
14.07.2023  Friday French National Day Vi-ViIl 14.07.2023
26.07.2023 Wednesday Kargil Vijay Diwas V&V 26.07.2023
15.08.2023  Tuesday Independence Day Vi to XII 15.08.2023
29.08.2023  Tuesday National Sports Day
(Fit India Movement) Xl 29.08.2023
05.09.2023  Tuesday Teachers’ Day Xl 05.09.2023
07.09.2023  Thursday Janmashtami V&V 06.09.2023
14.09.2023  Thursday Hindi Diwas X & Xl 14.09.2023
02.10.2023 Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti i 02.10.2023
10.10.2023  Tuesday World Mental Health Day Xl 10.10.2023
24.10.2023  Tuesday Dussehra V&V 20.10.2023
31.10.2023  Tuesday Rashtra Ekta Diwas (Rally) 1% & XI 31.10.2023
12.11.2023  Sunday Diwali Vi-Viil 10.11.2023
14.11.2023  Tuesday Children’s Day Teachers
26.11.2023  Sunday Constitution Day IX 24.11.2023
27.11.2023 Monday Guru Nanak layanti v 23.11.2023
25122023 Monday Christmas Day i 22.12.2023
12.01.2024  Friday National Youth Day Xl 12.01.2024
26.01.2024  Friday Republic Day VI-IX 26.01.2024
14.02.2024 Wednesday Basant Panchami V- 13.02.2024




